50
© 2019 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com	 Rev. August 26, 2019 .
Luminaires - LED Wall Sconce
04
LED Wall Sconce
STANDARD offers two different styles of LED Wall Sconces, one of traditional design and the other
more modern with a linear profile. These two models can easily fit into any décor, whether as a vanity

temp.
(K)
Lumen
output
(lm)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Beam
 angle
(°)
Finish Case
qty
(master)
Single
65838 SVAN/SINGLE/10W/30K/BN/F/STD 10 120 3 000 628 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel 12
65839 SVAN/SINGLE/10W/40K/BN/F/STD 10 120 4 000 669 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel 12
Double
65840 SVAN/DOUBLE/20W/30K/BN/F/STD 20 120 3 000 1 266 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel 12
65841 SVAN/DOUBLE/20W/40K/BN/F/STD 20 120 4 000 1 344 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel 12
Triple
65842 SVAN/TRIPLE/30W/30K/BN/F/STD 30 120 3 000 1 917 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel 6
65843 SVAN/TRIPLE/30W/40K/BN/F/STD 30 120 4 000 2 023 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel 6
Quadruple
65844 SVAN/QUAD/40W/30K/BN/F/STD 40 120 3 000 2 579 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel 6
65845 SVAN/QUAD/40W/40K/BN/F/STD 40 120 4 000 2 422 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel 6
Replacement Lens
Order
code
Description Finish Case

(lm)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Beam
Angle
(°)
Housing
finish
Lens
Finish
Case
qty
(master)
12″
67342 SVAN/5W/12IN/30K/CH/F/STD 5 120 3 000 443 90 50 000 120 Chrome Frosted 12
67343 SVAN/5W/12IN/30K/BN/F/STD 5 120 3 000 439 90 50 000 120 Brushed Nickel Frosted 12
67344 SVAN/5W/12IN/30K/BK/F/STD 5 120 3 000 421 90 50 000 120 Black Frosted 12
67345 SVAN/5W/12IN/40K/BN/F/STD 5 120 4 000 449 90 50 000 120 Brushed Nickel Frosted 12
24″
67346 SVAN/10W/24IN/30K/CH/F/STD 10 120 3 000 879 90 50 000 120 Chrome Frosted 6
67347 SVAN/10W/24IN/30K/BN/F/STD 10 120 3 000 889 90 50 000 120 Brushed Nickel Frosted 6
67348 SVAN/10W/24IN/30K/BK/F/STD 10 120 3 000 845 90 50 000 120 Black Frosted 6
36″
67349 SVAN/15W/36IN/30K/CH/F/STD 15 120 3 000 1221 90 50 000 120 Chrome Frosted 6
67350 SVAN/15W/36IN/30K/BN/F/STD 15 120 3 000 1219 90 50 000 120 Brushed Nickel Frosted 6
67351 SVAN/15W/36IN/30K/BK/F/STD 15 120 3 000 1160 90 50 000 120 Black Frosted 6
48″
67352 SVAN/20W/48IN/30K/CH/F/STD 20 120 3 000 1470 90 50 000 120 Chrome Frosted 6
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing
For a complete list of compatible dimmers, please visit www.standardpro.com
DIMMABLEDAMP WARRANTY
5

temp.
(K)
Lumen
output
(lm)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
Case
qty
(inner/master)
5.9"
64576 LUCS/5.9IN/2.5W/27K/STD 2.5 24 2 700 180 82 25 000 120 4/40
64577 LUCS/5.9IN/2.5W/30K/STD 2.5 24 3 000 200 82 25 000 120 4/40
64578 LUCS/5.9IN/2.5W/40K/STD 2.5 24 4 000 210 82 25 000 120 4/40
11.8"
64579 LUCS/11.8IN/5W/27K/STD 5 24 2 700 400 82 25 000 120 4/40
64580 LUCS/11.8IN/5W/30K/STD 5 24 3 000 420 82 25 000 120 4/40
64581 LUCS/11.8IN/5W/40K/STD 5 24 4 000 450 82 25 000 120 4/40
23.6"
64582 LUCS/23.6IN/9W/27K/STD 9 24 2 700 700 82 25 000 120 4/40
64583 LUCS/23.6IN/9W/30K/STD 9 24 3 000 750 82 25 000 120 4/40
64584 LUCS/23.6IN/9W/40K/STD 9 24 4 000 760 82 25 000 120 4/40
39.3"
64585 LUCS/39.3IN/15W/27K/STD 15 24 2 700 1 100 82 25 000 120 4/40
64586 LUCS/39.3IN/15W/30K/STD 15 24 3 000 1 200 82 25 000 120 4/40
64587 LUCS/39.3IN/15W/40K/STD 15 24 4 000 1 250 82 25 000 120 4/40
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing
For a complete list of compatible dimmers, please visit www.standardpro.com
For a flat installation, remove the knockouts on both ends of the LED bar
11

(mA)
Output
current
(mA)
Frequency
(Hz)
Finish VDC
connector
(Yes/No)
IP
rating
Case
qty
(master)
Hardwire - Dimmable
648641 LUC/PS/50W/24VDC/HW/D/STD 50 100-240 24 1 600 2 100 50/60 White Yes IP20 10
648651 3 4 LUC/PS/80W/24VDC/HW/D/STD   80 100-240 24 1 450 3 330 50/60 Black Yes IP66 10
648661 3 LUC/PS/120W/24VDC/HW/D/STD   120 100-240 24 2 000 5 000 50/60 Black Yes IP66 10
Plug-in - Non-dimmable
645732 4 LUC/PS/36W/24VDC/PLUG/STD 36 100-240 24 1 200 1 500 50/60 Black Yes IP20 25
645742 4 LUC/PS/60W/24VDC/PLUG/STD 60 100-240 24 1 200 2 500 50/60 Black Yes IP20 25
645752 4 LUC/PS/120W/24VDC/PLUG/STD 120 100-240 24 1 600 5 000 50/60 Black Yes IP20 20
24V Hardwire 24V Plug-in
These LED bars  can be dimmed directly at the bar using the cable connector
with dimmer switch and a plug-in non-dimmable power supply or directly
with a wall dimmer using a harwire dimmable power supply.

qty
(master)(in.) (mm)
Cable connectors
64557 LUCS/ACC/CBL/STD Cable connector without switch A 22 3/16 563.5 100
64558 LUCS/ACC/CBL/TOUCH/STD Cable connector with touch switch A 22 3/16 563.5 100
64559 LUCS/ACC/CBL/SENSOR/STD Cable connector with sensor switch A 22 3/16 563.5 100
64560 LUCS/ACC/CBL/DIM/STD Cable connector with dimmable switch A 22 3/16 563.5 100
Accessories
64561 LUCS/ACC/MIDCNT/STD 2P Middle connector (pack of 2) B - - 500
64562 LUCS/ACC/CBL/EXT/STD 36" extension cable C 36 914 50
64564 LUCS/ACC/LCORNERCNT/STD Left corner connector D - - 200
64565 LUCS/ACC/LCORNERCNT/STD Right corner connector E - - 200
64566 LUCS/ACC/VERTICALCNT/STD Vertical connector (90°) F - - 200
64863 LUCS/ACC/4WAY/STD Extension cable - four ways G 20 520 50
Mounting options (pack of 2)
64554 LUCS/ACC/FIXCLIP180/STD 2P 180° fixing clips H - - 500
64555 LUCS/ACC/FIXCLIPADJUST/STD 2P Adjustable fixing clips I - - 500
64556 LUCS/ACC/TAPE10CM/STD 2P 3M tape (10 cm) J - - 500
Jumpers
64563 LUCS/ACC/JUMPER 19"/STD 19" jumper K 19 483 100
64967 LUCS/ACC/JUMPER 54"/STD 54" jumper L 54 1 372 100
66355 LUCS/ACC/WIRE_TO_MALE/EXT/STD Male to wire connector M 12 305 125

05
A B
C
WARRANTY
5
YEARS
DIMMABLEDAMP
Accessories
Order
code
Description Type Figure Length
in. (mm)
Case
qty
(master)
67202 UCS/PLUG/120V/STD 120 V Power Cord Plug A 73 5/8 (1 870) 100
67787 UC/HARDWIREBOX/120V/STD Hardwire Box B 165 50
67203 UCS/JUMPER/6IN/STD 6" Jumper C 6 (152.5) 500
67204 UCS/JUMPER/24IN/STD 24" Jumper C 24 (610) 250
67205 UCS/JUMPER/36IN/STD 36" Jumper C 36 (914) 100
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)

CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
Finish Lens
finish
Case
qty
(master)
12''
67251 UCFL/12IN/120V/5W/30K/FR/WH/STD 5 120 3 000 400 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 20
67252 UCFL/12IN/120V/5W/40K/FR/WH/STD 5 120 4 000 400 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 20
24''
67253 UCFL/24IN/120V/10W/30K/FR/WH/STD 10 120 3 000 850 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 20
67254 UCFL/24IN/120V/10W/40K/FR/WH/STD 10 120 4 000 850 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 20
36''
67255 UCFL/36IN/120V/15W/30K/FR/WH/STD 15 120 3 000 1 300 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 20
67256 UCFL/36IN/120V/15W/40K/FR/WH/STD 15 120 4 000 1 300 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 20
48''
67257 UCFL/48IN/120V/20W/30K/FR/WH/STD 20 120 3 000 1 700 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 20
67258 UCFL/48IN/120V/20W/40K/FR/WH/STD 20 120 4 000 1 700 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 20
60''
67259 UCFL/60IN/120V/25W/30K/FR/WH/STD 25 120 3 000 2 000 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 20
67260 UCFL/60IN/120V/25W/40K/FR/WH/STD 25 120 4 000 2 000 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 20
12" (305 mm)
24" (610 mm)
36" (915 mm)
48" (1220 mm)

CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
Finish Lens
finish
Traditionnal
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(master)
12"
67194 UCS/12IN/120V/5W/SEL/FR/WH/STD 5 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 330 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 50 10
18"
67195 UCS/18IN/120V/8W/SEL/FR/WH/STD 8 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 530 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 80 10
24"
67196 UCS/24IN/120V/12W/SEL/FR/WH/STD 12 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 800 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 120 10
32"
67197 UCS/32IN/120V/16W/SEL/FR/WH/STD 16 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 1 060 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 160 10
Accessories
Order
code
Description Type Figure Length

Lumen output
per LED puck
(lm)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
Finish Lens
finish
Case
qty
(master)
LED Puck Light - 1 Wire
67101 UCP/1WIRE/120V/4W/30K/FR/WH/STD 4 120 3 000 200 90 36 000 120 White Frosted 50
67104 UCP/1WIRE/120V/4W/30K/FR/BN/STD 4 120 3 000 200 90 36 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted 50
LED Puck Light - 2 Wires
67100 UCP/2WIRES/120V/4W/30K/FR/WH/STD 4 120 3 000 200 90 36 000 120 White Frosted 50
67103 UCP/2WIRES/120V/4W/30K/FR/BN/STD 4 120 3 000 200 90 36 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted 50
LED Puck Light - Kits of 3 units
67102 UCP/KIT3/120V/4W/30K/FR/WH/STD 4 120 3 000 200 90 36 000 120 White Frosted 20
67105 UCP/KIT3/120V/4W/30K/FR/BN/STD 4 120 3 000 200 90 36 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted 20
•	 Up to 20 LED puck lights can be installed in a row
•	 Sturdy aluminum housing to better dissipate the heat
•	 Gimbal feature to reduce glare and direct the light where needed
•	 Smooth dimming
DRYDIMMABLE WARRANTY
5
YEARS
Included in the box (kits of 3 units)
1 Wire LED Puck - 1 unit
2 Wires LED Puck - 2 units
120 V Power Cord Plug - 1 unit
Order
code
Description Type Figure Length
in. (mm)
Case
qty
(master)
67106 UCP/PLUG/120V/STD 120 V Power Cord Plug A 73 5/8 (1 870) 100
67787 UC/HARDWIREBOX/120V/STD Hardwire Box B 165 50
67108 UCP/JUMPER/12IN/STD 12" Jumper C 12 (304) 500
67109 UCP/JUMPER/36IN/STD 36" Jumper C 36 (914) 500
67110 UCP/JUMPER/72IN/STD 72" Jumper C 72 (1 828) 250
A B
Accessories
C
64

Lumen output
per puck
(lm)
CRI Life
 L70
 (hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
Finish Lens
finish
Case
qty
(master)
LED Puck Light
67168 UCP/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/WH/STD 2.2 12 3 000 150 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 200
67170 UCP/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/WH/STD 2.2 12 4 000 150 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 200
67172 UCP/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/BLK/STD 2.2 12 3 000 150 90 50 000 120 Black Frosted 200
67174 UCP/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/BLK/STD 2.2 12 4 000 150 90 50 000 120 Black Frosted 200
67176 UCP/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/BN/STD 2.2 12 3 000 150 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted 200
67178 UCP/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/BN/STD 2.2 12 4 000 150 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted 200
LED Puck Light - Kits of 3 units
67169 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/WH/STD 2.2 12 3 000 150 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 30
67171 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/WH/STD 2.2 12 4 000 150 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 30
67173 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/BLK/STD 2.2 12 3 000 150 90 50 000 120 Black Frosted 30
67175 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/BLK/STD 2.2 12 4 000 150 90 50 000 120 Black Frosted 30
67177 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/BN/STD 2.2 12 3 000 150 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted 30
67179 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/BN/STD 2.2 12 4 000 150 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted 30
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing
For a complete list of compatible dimmers, please visit www.standardpro.com
Accessories
Order

Output
voltage
(VDC)
Input
current
 (mA)
Frequency
(Hz)
Power
factor
Finish Case
qty
(master)
Plug-in - Non-Dimmable
67184 LED/DRIVER/12W/12V/PLUG/ND/STD 12 100-240 12 1 000 50/60 0.50 White 80
62265 LED/TAPE/36W/12V/WW+CW/PS/ND/STD 36 100-240 12 1 500 50/60 0.80 White 100
Hardwired - Dimmable
65740 LED/DRIVER/50W/12V/HW/D/STD 50 100-130 12 410 50/60 0.95 White 20
Hardwired - Non-Dimmable
65743 LED/DRIVER/10W/12V/HW/ND/STD 10 100-240 12 220 50/60 0.50 White 100
65744 LED/DRIVER/20W/12V/HW/ND/STD 20 100-240 12 250 50/60 0.90 White 100
65745 LED/DRIVER/60W/12V/HW/ND/VS/STD 60 100-240 12 1 100 50/60 0.50 White 30
65746 LED/DRIVER/60W/12V/HW/ND/STD 60 90-264 12 1 400 47/63 0.93 White 10
LED Driver (12 V)
Order
code
Description Watts

(K)
Lumen output
per puck
(lm)
CRI Life
 L70
 (hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
Finish Lens
finish
Case
qty
(master)
67187 UCP/WIRES/12V/2W/30K/FR/WH/STD 2 12 3 000 120 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 240
•	Up to 10 LED Puck Lights can be installed in row
•	An economic LED puck light solution
•	The bare wires allow you to run the desired wire length between each puck
•	Recessed installation only